In accordance with
*Rules 6 2,6.386.5of
the Insolvency {England
& Wales) Rules 2016 and
Sections95 & 99ofthe
Insolvency Act 1986.

LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

’ C!‘:ﬁl
L3

Companies House

Company details

Company number

o & 2 ® 2 [ {7 B

llll\\\l\\ Y

* A7GWYYWR
19/10/2018 #384

COMPANIES HOUSE \

-+ Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or In

Company name in full

A M Personnel (Bath) Limited

bold black capitals.

Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s}

Alan

Surname

Clifton

Liquidator’s address

Building name/number

Street

Orchard St Business Centre

13-14 Orchard Street

Post town

| Bristol

County/Region

Postcode

875;1{ ‘SIE‘H,

Country

United Kinedom

Liquidator's name g

Full farename(s)

@ Other liguidator
Usethissectiontotellusabout

Surhame

another quidator.

Liquidator’s address ¢

Building name/number

GOther liquidator
Usethissectiontotell usabout

Street

another liquidator.

Post town

County/Region

Postcode

Country

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

ol s o Fef el s

-~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

[0 Statement of affairs by the hquidator under section 95{1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

|]Atatement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

{1 Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator’s signature

Signature date

17 [1fo 2 jofie

04/17 Version1 0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information n Important information

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Youdonothavetogive anycontactinformation, butif
yvoudo it will helpCompaniesHouseifthereisaquery
ontheform.The contactinformationyougive willbe

wisible to searchers of the publicrecord.

Alan Clifton

Undebt.co.uk

Orchard St Business Centre

13-14 Qrchard Street

Bristol

Postcods B S 1 5 E H

United Kingdom

DX

0117 376 3523

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[1 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[J Youhave attached the required documents.

[l Youhave signed the form.

E Where to send

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expadiency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

Further information

For furtherinformation please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

— JUS

Thus form has been provided free of charge by Companies House

04/17 Version 1 0




' In accordance with Rule 6.4 of the
Insolvency (England & Wales) Rules 2016
& Section 99(1) of the Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Affairs
(TITLE)

Statement as fo affairs of A M Personnel (Bath) Limited (Company Number: 06262775)

on the 8 October 2018 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are frue.

Full Name 2"?66'/1047\ Mf?%'?ﬂ) R@&’Q—S'
Signed ?Qﬂ?

Signed

Dated 8 October 2018




A M Personnel (Bath) Limited
A — Summary of Assets
Assets

Assets subject to a fixed charge:
None

Assets subject to a floating charge:

None

Uncharged assets:
Book Debts

Cash at Bank

Cash Held By Third Party

Surplus from assets subject to a fixed charge

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature ?/)7 ’ Wﬂh

Book Value £ Estimated to Realise £
0
0
1,036 0
50 50
3,000 3,000
3,050
0
3,050

Date :r{ o ’ '




A1 — Summary of liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

{carried from page A)

Liabitities

Preferential creditors:

None

Total Preferential Claim

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors:

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Inter Company Creditor (1)

Trade Creditor (5)

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential
creditors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members

RN Reberds ot

Estimated to Realise £

(©)

3,050

(9)

3,050

3,060

{0)

3,050

(152,570)
(5,967)

(1,000)

3,050

(158,536)
(155,486)

(1,000)

Signature

g/ro/,g

(156,486)




Nw_\a__\& ajeqg

§ U Wm simeubig

alilL J0 uonusley Buiepa Joupal e sajousa( ,

| 0003 8£'9¢5'8513 s|ejo)
| 00'03 00'03 (s)eehojdwiz {s)eakoidwz
. R lojpsid ‘ ‘ payw
0003 L£'695°T543 Auedwon smuy | NSH LINE ‘Buiiom ‘pecy (codisar g€ SUORNIOS JuBLLINIDaY 1B ]

. _ XN8 €21
0003 96'6.3 Joupsal) spel| ‘peaLuayea ‘Aepm uAuLg ‘asnop AL paywi ypal] wniusid

. : S8¢vZ0o3
0003 21'6593 Joypeal] spell ‘UopuoT] 4e8ng JaudolsUyD §Z 100l PUZ suoisusd MoN

. . ¥Se Zvd 'Uleg
00’03 00'691L3 JoNpald) apel] ‘uyor 1§ umopaseay ‘AR JeBlapUN S suusr g sy
00’03 00°000'63F J0)pas] apel] 45T L ivg woly ‘pecy saausy 011 Alsuuod uep

swejsny \ . ZZl
0003 00°03F % aNUBAGY WH 863N ‘auk] uodn ayseoman ‘uojuagqbuon SWioIsSny g snuassy WH

‘MIIA B UOJUSY ‘Z0ZE d8 WH 'NHD

. . OV £23S ‘ucpuc] ‘pecy
0003 699913 J0}pal) apeij Weyep ‘euas sSaLISNg LoIMING Z Huf) pajwi dnoig eayQ ojbuy

usalb
Aunaoes Aunaas Jo}paJs

Jo anjep ajeq Aq piay fHunoas Aue jo spielaq | 1gep Jo Junowy | adA] Jo)paln {opogysod yum) ssaippy JUBLLIED 10 JORPAID JO SWEN

‘uoissessod s Auedwod syl ul Aedosd Jeao sl Jo uonualal Guluied sI0UPaIZ pue s8oiAes Jo spoob jo Aiddns
8y} Jo eoueape u) pled sjunowe Bujiep siawoisno pue sjuawaaibe sies [euonipuos Jo Buises) [eleyd ‘aseyoind-aiy JSpuUn SioHPaID Aue AJUap! PUB SI0HPSID J[E SPNJOU JSNW NOA SjON

SHOLIQIYD ANVdNOD - 8



M EIF

aleq . . § ainjeubig
PN, M

000063 00°L3 005 00’0053 Aeulpip | Y ZLHY Xassng 1sap ‘1edsny ‘1esiS jses siejjed speqoy uipew pleuibay

: Areuipd 'XOSSNG 1SOM “1adsny ‘19ang Jse] sisfle SHeqoy
000053 0013 00s 00'0053 IO | Y CILHY S 1S8M o 198G J1se] sleflad 19piED YleqezI|g Jepuusy
dn pajjes dn pajje> aJeys Jagquiaw
unouwe [ejo) Jad junowy Saleys JO 'ON | anjeA [RUILLON aieys jo adA | (opooysod Ypm) ssaippy 10 Japjoyaieys Jo aweN

SYIFNIN ANYdWOD - a



